
Colliers Project Leaders
67 Hunt St
Agawam, MA

Designer Selection
Somerville Public Safety Project

Somerville, MA

Briefing Date: July 20, 2020

Name Company Address Contact Number E-mail Firms Attended (Y/N)
Sandy Kane Acentech 33 Moulton St, Cambridge, MA 02138 0.617.499.8000 | D 617.499.8049 Skane@acentech.com Yes
Katy Nero Architects Design Group Winter Park, Florida / Dallas, Texas T.407-647-1706 | T.469-501-5540 |C.850-687-9672 katyn@adgusa.org No
Rebecca Maloney Arup 60 State Street  Boston  MA  02109  USA T.617-864-2987|D.617-349-9226|M.617-412-6632 Rebecca.Maloney@arup.com No
Elizabeth A. Taylor Caolo & Bieniek Associates,Inc. 521 East Street Chicopee,MA 01020-4176 T.413-594-2800 | F.413-594-2900 ltaylor@cbaarchitects.net No
J Macmillan CBA Architect 521 East Street Chicopee,MA 01020-4176 T.413-594-2800 | F.413-594-2900 jmacmillan@cbaarchitect.net No
Emma Rocha CBI Consulting, LLC 250 Dorchester Ave. Boston, MA 02127 T.617-268-8977 x 251 |F.617-464-2971 erocha@cbiconsultingllc.com Yes
Caitlin Daniels CBI Consulting, LLC 250 Dorchester Ave. Boston, MA 02127 T.617-464-6934|F.617-464-2971 cdaniels@cbiconsultingllc.com yes
Brooke Wilson CHA Companies 575 Broadway, Suite 301 Albany, NY 12207 O.518-453-4717, 518-453-4500 bwilson@chacompanies.com No
Jeff Shaw Context Architecture 68 Harrison Avenue, 5th Floor,Boston, MA 02111 T.617-423-1400|F.617-423-2939 jshaw@contextarc.com Yes
Joanna Frechette Context Architecture 68 Harrison Avenue, Boston, MA 02111 T.617-423-1400 x 12 jfrechette@contextarc.com Yes
Liam Finn Cumming- Building Value Through Expertise One Liberty Square, Suite 420,Boston, MA 02109 C.508-851-4591 lfinn@ccorpusa.com No
Edward DiSalvio DiGirogio Associates Inc 529 Main St. Suite 3303, Boston, MA 02129 T 617.723.7100 x3005 edwarddisalvio@daiarchitects.com Yes
Bruce A. Dillon Dore & Whittier 7-2, 260 Merrimac St, Newburyport, MA 01950 O.978-499-2999 bdillon@doreandwhittier.com Yes
Paul Garabedian Ellana Inc. 98 North Washington Street, Suite 109 ,Boston, MA 02114 P.857-233-4561 pgarabedian@ellana.net No
Dennis C.Duffy Foley Buhl Roberts & Associates,Inc. 2150 Washington Street, Newton,MA 02462 T.617-527-9600 | F.617-527-9606  dduffy@fbra.com; No
Janet Slemenda HKT Architects Inc. 24 Roland Street, Suite 301 | Charleston, MA 02129 T.617-776-6545  F.617-776-6678 jslemenda@hktarchitects.com Yes
Eric Howeler Howeler & Yoon Architecture, LLP 150 Lincoln St, 3A, Boston, MA 02111 T 617.517.4101 ehoweler@hyarchitecture.com Yes
Kim Souza I MAKE YOUR MARKeting 4 Montclair Ave, Andover, MA 01810 T 978.886.6704 Kim@imakeyourmarketing.com Yes
Brian W.Humes Jacunski Humes Arhiteects,LLC 15 Massirio Drive, Suite 101 Berlin,CT 06037 T.860-828-9221 |F.860-828-9223 bhumes@jharchitects.net No
Sarah Callahan JCJ Architecture 120 Huyshope Avenue, Suite 400, Hartford, CT 06106 D.860-240-9377 | F.860-524-8067 scallahan@jcj.com Yes
Rachel Santacroce Kaestle Boos Associates, Inc. 416 Slater Road, PO Box 2590, New Britain, CT 06050 D.860-259-1702 | O.860-229-0361 rsantacroce@kba-architects.com Yes
Kevin Witzell Kaestle Boos Associates, Inc. 416 Slater Road, PO Box 2590, New Britain, CT 06050 D.860-259-1702 | O.860-229-0361 kwitzell@kba-architects.com Yes
Kathleen Porter Lavallee Brensinger Architects Boston |Manchester | Portland M.603-365-2771 | O.603-622-5450 x 106 kathleen.porter@lbpa.com Yes
Youngsoo Yang Leers Wienzapfel Associates 75 Kneeland St Boston, MA 02111 T 617.423.5711 x291 ysyang@lwa-architects.com yes
Georgann Lieb Lieb Architects 1200 Salem Street, Unit 169, Lynnfield, MA 01940 P.781-246-9333 glieb@liebarchitects.com Yes
Virginia Steigerwald Nitsch Engineering 2 Center Plaza,Suite 430, Boston, MA 02108 Main 617-338-0063 |D.857-206-8711 vsteigerwald@nitscheng.com No
Lance Hill PARE Corporation 10 lincoln Rd Suite 210, Foxboro, MA 02035 T.508.543.1755 | C 774.991.0157 Lhill@parecorp.com Yes
Kari Scullin Perkins & Will T +16174063571 | M + 17814549011  Kari.Scullin@perkinswill.com No
Catherine McDonnell Places Associates,Inc. 256 reat Road, Suite 4 Littleton, MA 01460 P.978-486-0334 |F.978-486-0447 cmcdonnell@placesassociates.com No
Christin Bernard Rider Levett Bucknall Two Financial Cntr Suite 810, 60 South St Boston MA 02111 O.617.737.9339 Christine.bernard@us.rlb.com No
Mark Saccoccio Saccoccio & Associates Architects 1085 Park Ave, Cranston, RI 02910 T. 401.942.7970 Gia@sa-architects.com Yes
Amelia M. Henry Samiotes Consultants,Inc. 20 A Street Framingham,MA 01701-4102 T.508-877-6688 X 21 |F.508-877-8349 ahenry@Samiotes.com Yes
Kevin Stetson Sanborn, Head & Associates Inc. Boston T 978.557.1015 kstetson@sandbornhead.com Yes
Jonathan Traficonte Schwatrz/Silver Architects 75 Kneeland St Boston, MA 02111 T 617.542-6650x 234 jtraficonte@schwartzsilver.com Yes
Lianne Vivilecchia Stefura Associates 77 North Washington St, Boston, MA 02114 T 617.723.5164 Lianne@stefura.com Yes
Jeff McElravy Tecton Architects 34 Sequassen Street, Suite 200 Hartford, CT 06106 P.860-548-0802 x205 jeff@tectonpc.com Yes
Christine Alson Tecton Architects 34 Sequassen Street, Suite 200 Hartford, CT 06106 D.860-990-6906 Christinea@tectonpc.com No
Theodore Galante The Galante Architecture Studio Inc.(TGAS)  146 Mt. Auborn Street, Cambridge, MA 02138 P.617-257-8547 |O.617-576-2500 | NYC. 212-213-6777 tg@galantearchitecture.com Yes
Amanda Lowitz The Galante Architecture Studio Inc.(TGAS)  146 Mt. Auborn Street, Cambridge, MA 02138 O.617-576-2500 al@galantearchitecture.com Yes
Kristie Moreno The LiRo Group 529 Main St. Suite 3303, Boston, MA 02129 T.617.723.7100 x1043 | 617.723.9113 morenok@liro.com No
David Warner Warner Larson Landscape Architects 130 West Broadway,Boston, MA 02127 O 617.464.1440x12 | M 781.771.5116 DWarner@warnerlarson.com No
Daria Solomon William Rawn Associates Arch Inc 10 Post office Sq., Boston, MA 02109 T 617.423.3470    4019427970 dsolomon@rawnarch.com Yes
Paul Durand Winter Street Architects, Inc. 27 Congress Street | Suite 201 | Salem, MA | 01970 T. 978-224-2431 | C.978-882-2908 pdurand@wsarchitects.com No

RFQ 21-02  Design Services for New Public Safety Facility- Bid Holders and Attendees at Briefing Session

mailto:Skane@acentech.com
mailto:katyn@adgusa.org
mailto:Rebecca.Maloney@arup.com
mailto:ltaylor@cbaarchitects.net
mailto:jmacmillan@cbaarchitect.net
mailto:erocha@cbiconsultingllc.com
mailto:cdaniels@cbiconsultingllc.com
mailto:bwilson@chacompanies.com
mailto:jshaw@contextarc.com
mailto:jfrechette@contextarc.com
mailto:lfinn@ccorpusa.com
mailto:edwarddisalvio@daiarchitects.com
mailto:bdillon@doreandwhittier.com
mailto:pgarabedian@ellana.net
mailto:dduffy@fbra.com;
mailto:jslemenda@hktarchitects.com
mailto:ehoweler@hyarchitecture.com
mailto:Kim@imakeyourmarketing.com
mailto:bhumes@jharchitects.net
mailto:scallahan@jcj.com
mailto:rsantacroce@kba-architects.com
mailto:kwitzell@kba-architects.com
mailto:kathleen.porter@lbpa.com
mailto:ysyang@lwa-architects.com
mailto:glieb@liebarchitects.com
mailto:vsteigerwald@nitscheng.com
mailto:Lhill@parecorp.com
mailto:Kari.Scullin@perkinswill.com
mailto:cmcdonnell@placesassociates.com
mailto:Christine.bernard@us.rlb.com
mailto:Gia@sa-architects.com
mailto:ahenry@Samiotes.com
mailto:kstetson@sandbornhead.com
mailto:jtraficonte@schwartzsilver.com
mailto:Lianne@stefura.com
mailto:jeff@tectonpc.com
mailto:Christinea@tectonpc.com
mailto:tg@galantearchitecture.com
mailto:al@galantearchitecture.com
mailto:morenok@liro.com
mailto:DWarner@warnerlarson.com
mailto:dsolomon@rawnarch.com
mailto:pdurand@wsarchitects.com

	Sheet1

